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Office Direct Alcatel Ext. Mobile Home 

UN OCHA Official Address 011-5513725 34247 011-5511292 OCHA-eth@un.org

Front Office

Mr. Vincent Lelei 011-5444248 34248 0911-201784 011-5511292 lelei@un.org vlelei2003@yahoo.co.uk

 Ms. Amy Martin 0115-444155 34155 0911-216233 011-5511292 martin23@un.org

Ms. Tsigemariam Yohannes 011-5444152 34152 0911-401152 011-5511292 yohannes1@un.org tsigemariamy@yahoo.com

Information & Advocacy Section 011-5523466

Ms. Kirsten Knutson 011-5444162 34162 0911-252344 011-5511292 knuston@un.org

Ms. Senait Arefaine 011-5444186 34186 0911-624128 011-4652948 011-5511292 arefaines@un.org senaitarefaine@yahoo.com

Ms. Pia Hussein 011-5444414 34414 0913-790451 husseinp@un.org

Information Management Unit  011-5513725

Mr. James Nightingale 011-5444114 34114 0911-252345 011-6626442 011-5511292 nightingale@un.org jjnightingale@hotmail.com

Ms. Rahel Getachew 011-5444110 34110 0911-227260 011-5511292 getachewr@un.org

Mr. Solomon Mulugeta 011-5444161 34161 0911-236767 011-6451219 011-5511292 mulugetas@un.org somiyie@yahoo.com

Ms. Hermela Wosenyeleh 011-5444347 34347 0911-138826 011-5511292 wosenyeleh@un.org

Mr. Henock Solomon 011-444372 34372 0911-862173 011-6615379 011-5511292 solomon8@un.org henocksolom@yahoo.com

Mr. Sammy Seifu 011-5444151 34151 0911-141011 seifus@un.org

Administrative Section 011-5513725

Ms. Patricia Thoronjo 011-5444229 34229 0913-790450 011-5511292 thoronjo@un.org

Ms. Sara Mengistu 011-5444247 34247 0911-216232 011-5511292 mengistu@un.org sara.mengistu@gmail.com

Mr. Kiflu Begashaw 011-5444376 34376 0911-629776 011-5515483 011-5511292 begashaw@un.org kiflub@hotmail.com

Ms. Woinshet W.mariam 011-5444461 34461 0911-127022 011-6188744 011-5511292 woldermairam@un.org

Mr. Kadir Dino 011-5444418 34418 0912-200971 011-6184861 011-5511292 dino@un.org

Ms. Sara Abrham 011-5444104 34104 0911541859 0115-511292 abrham@un.org

Ms. Genet Afework 011-5444461 34461 0911208323 0115-511292 afeworkg@un.org

Logistic and Driver 

Mr. Sisay Gebre 011-5444174 34351 0911-127015 011-4660442 011-5511292 gebre1@un.org sisay-gebre@hotmail.com

Mr. Belhu Endale 011-5444174 34174 0911-127135 011-6601095 011-5511292 endale@un.org belhu57@hotmail.com

Mr. Tesfaye Tadesse 011-5444174 34174 0911-127136 011-6186869 011-5511292 adinew@un.org

Mr. Tsegaye Zelleke 011-5444174 34174 0911-461316 011-1143088 011-5511292 zeleket@un.org tsegayez@hotmail.com

Mr. Dereje Mekonnen 011-5444174 34174 0911-252346 0116 - 452339 011-5511292 mekonnend@un.org zablondereje@yahoo.com

Mr. Hassen Ahmed 011-5444174 34174 0912-036112 011-6292254 011-5511292 ahmed23@un.org

Mr. Girma Degefa 011-5444174 34174 0912-420954 011-6185201 011-5511292 degefa@un.org

Mr. Abdifatah Mohamud 011-5444174 34174 0915-748033 011-5511292 mahamuda@un.org

Mr. Africa Jama 011-5444174 34174 0915-739991 011-5511292 jama2@un.org

Mr. Abdi Mhoumed 011-5444174 34174 011-5511292

Mr. Omod Akway 011-5444174 34174 0917-805080 011-5511292

Mr. Tesfaye Kasahun 011-5444174 34174 011-5511292 kassahunt@un.org

Mr. Seleshi Begashaw 011-5444174 34174 011-5511292 begashaws@un.org begashaws@un.org

Field Section

Mr. Mohammed Siryon 011-5523415 34191 0911-648306 011-5511292  Siryonm@un.org

Mr. Kassaye Hadgu 011-5523401 34192 0911 - 141917 011-3494725 011-5511292 hadgu1@un.org kassayeh@yahoo.com

Mr. Mohamed Hassen 25-7740864 0911-952456 011-6296731 011-5511292 darbad2007@hotmail.com

Mr. Farah Omer 25-7740864 0915-745224 011-5511292 omerf@un.org

Mr. Hamidu Jalloh 047-5510074/5 0911-550047  jallohh@un.org

Ms. Martha Getachew 011-5444156 34156 0911-101458 011-5511292 getachewm@un.org mgetachewm@hotmail.com
011-5523415

Mr. Ahmed Ali Eghe 025-7740864 0911-759906 011-5523401 egeha@un.org

Mr. Martin Muigai 011-5523415 muigai@un.org

 Mr. Zelalem Letybelu 011-5523401 34148 0911-600391 011-6293160 011-5511292 letyibelu@un.org

HRF Staff 011-5545336

Mr. Tim Mander 011-5545336 0911-502965 011-6183323 011-5511292 mander@un.org
Ms. Tersit Belete 011-5444469 34469 0911-242246 011-5529304 011-5511292 belete@un.org tersitb@hotmail.com
Ms. Meron Berhane 011-5444424 34424 0911 - 216111 011-6186408 011-5511292 berhanem@un.org
Mr. Fekadu Tafa 011-5444052 34052 0911-166900 011-5511292 tafa@un.org fekadu_tafa@yahoo.com.au
Ms Sophie Lul-Seged 011-5444052 34052 0920-49-93-63 011-5511292 lul-seged@un.org
Ms. Meaza Duga 011-5444320 34320 0911-644033 011-5511292 duga@un.org

 ISDR Officer
Maria Hauer 011-5513725 34259 mia.hauer@gmail.com

AU-Liaison Office
Mr. Herve Ludovic deLys 011-5444265 34265 0911-517320 011-5511292 delys1@un.org
Mr.Sunday Babatunde 011-5444263 34263 0913-790449 011-5511292 babatundes@un.org
Mr. Johnstone Oketch 011-5444364 34364 0911-511919 011-5511292 oketch@un.org
Ms. Amelework Desta 011-5444279 34279 0911-511956/0911-234331 011-5511292 desta2@un.org ameledesta@gmail.com
Ms. Ledet Teka 0115-444286 34286 0911-517316 011-5511292 tekal@un.org
Mr. Yonas Abiey 0115-444050 34050 0911-517917 011-5511292 abieyy@un.org
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